Merke Spesifikasjon Søkbar tekst Søkbar tekst 2 Olje
Allison C4 C4 C4 ATF-U
Allison Extended Drain [high vis only] ExtendedDrain[highvisonly] ExtendedDrain [highvisonly] ATF-U
Allison Standard Drain [high vis only] StandardDrain[highvisonly] StandardDrain [highvisonly] ATF-U
ATF Dexron VI DexronVI DexronVI ATF-LV
ATF Mercon V MerconV MerconV ATF-U
ATF Mercon LV MerconLV MerconLV ATF-LV
ATF Aisin Warner AW-1 AisinWarnerAW-1 AisinWarnerAW1 ATF-LV

JASO M315, Class 1A M315,Class1A M315 Class1A ATF-U
Land Rover TYK500050 TYK500050 TYK500050 ATF-LV
Land rover LR0022460 LR0022460 LR0022460 ATF-LV
Land rover Esso Type LT 71141 EssoTypeLT71141 EssoTypeLT71141 ATF-U
Land rover Texaco ETL-7045E TexacoETL-7045E TexacoETL7045E ATF-U
MAN 339A 339A 339A ATF-U
Maserati 231603 231603 231603 ATF-LV
Mazda F-1 F-1 F1 ATF-U
Mazda FW 6A EL FW6AEL FW6AEL ATF-LV
Mazda FW 6AX EL FW6AXEL FW6AXEL ATF-LV
Mazda FZ FZ FZ ATF-LV
Mazda JWS3317 JWS3317 JWS3317 ATF-U
Mazda M-5, P/N XT-9-QMM5 M-5,XT-9-QMM5 M5 XT9QMM5 ATF-U
Mazda M-III M-III MIII ATF-U
Mazda Type T-IV TypeT-IV TypeTIV ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.3 MB236.3 MB2363 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.5 MB236.5 MB2365 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.6 MB236.6 MB2366 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.7 MB236.7 MB2367 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.8 MB236.8 MB2368 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.9 MB236.9 MB2369 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.10 MB236.10 MB23610 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.11 MB236.11 MB23611 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.91 MB236.91 MB23691 ATF-U
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.12 MB236.12 MB23612 ATF-LV
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.14 MB236.14 MB23614 ATF-LV
Mercedes / Daimler MB 236.41 MB236.41 MB23641 ATF-LV
Mitsubishi ATF-J2 ATF-J2 ATFJ2 ATF-U
Mitsubishi ATF-J3 ATF-J3 ATFJ3 ATF-LV
Mitsubishi Dia Queen ATF-PA DiaQueenATF-PA DiaQueenATFPA ATF-LV
Mitsubishi SP, P/N MS991156 SP,MS991156 SP MS991156 ATF-U

Suzuki 3314 3314 3314 ATF-U
Suzuki 3317 3317 3317 ATF-U
Saab 3309 - T-IV 3309-T-IV 3309TIV ATF-U
Saab 93 165 147 - AW-1 93165147-AW-1 93165147AW1 ATF-LV
Toyota / Lexus / Scion Scion FZ ScionFZ ScionFZ ATF-LV
Toyota / Lexus / Scion Type D-II TypeD-II TypeDII ATF-U
Toyota / Lexus / Scion Type T TypeT TypeT ATF-U
Toyota / Lexus / Scion Type T-III TypeT-III TypeTIII ATF-U
Toyota / Lexus / Scion Type T-IV TypeT-IV TypeTIV ATF-U
Toyota / Lexus / Scion Type WS (JWS 3324) TypeWS(JWS3324) TypeWS(JWS3324) ATF-LV
Toyota / Lexus / Scion ATF WS ATFWS ATFWS ATF-LV
Toyota / Lexus / Scion WS WS WS ATF-LV
Voith H55.6335.XX H55.6335.XX H556335XX ATF-U
Voith Svc Bltn # 013 SvcBltn#013 SvcBltn#013 ATF-U
Voith Svc Bltn # 118 SvcBltn#118 SvcBltn#118 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 052 025 A2 G052025A2 G052025A2 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 052 055 G052055 G052055 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 052 162 G052162 G052162 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 052 162-A1 G052162-A1 G052162A1 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 052 162-A2 G052162-A2 G052162A2 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 052 533 G052533 G052533 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 052 990 G052990 G052990 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 052 990 A2 G052990A2 G052990A2 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 005 G055005 G055005 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 005-A G055005-A G055005A ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 005 A2 G055005A2 G055005A2 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 025 G055025 G055025 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 025 A2 G055025A2 G055025A2 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 540 G055540 G055540 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 540 A2 G055540A2 G055540A2 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G US 000 162 GUS000162 GUS000162 ATF-U
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 162 G055162 G055162 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 162 A2 G055162A2 G055162A2 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 055 162 A6 G055162A6 G055162A6 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 060162 A1 G060162A1 G060162A1 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 060162 A2 G060162A2 G060162A2 ATF-LV
Volkswagen / Audi G 060162 A6 G060162A6 G060162A6 ATF-LV
Volvo 1161521 1161521 1161521 ATF-U